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FOR MORE INFO:
Tracy McCormack
Cosmetology Instructor
Levelland Campus
806.716.2648
tmccormack@southplainscollege.edu

Dar Lynda Davis
Cosmetology Instructor
Levelland Campus
806.716.2523
ddavis@southplainscollege.edu

Patti Lindsey  
Program Coordinator
Associate Professor of Cosmetology
Levelland Campus
806.716.2287
plindsey@southplainscollege.edu

Sarah Thompson   
Cosmetology Instructor 
Levelland Campus
806.716.2647 
sthompson@southplainscollege.edu 

Julie Ramos
Cosmetology Instructor
Levelland Campus
806.716.2526
jramos@southplainscollege.edu

Juan Partida    
Cosmetology Instructor 
Levelland Campus
806.716.2524 
jpartida@southplainscollege.edu 

Jan Decker
Program Coordinator
Assistant Professor of Cosmetology
Plainview Center
806.716.4303
jdecker@southplainscollege.edu 

Gayla Carpenter
Cosmetology Instructor
Plainview Center
806.716.2976
gnormancarpenter@southplainscollege.edu

Prospective Students: You may view SPC’s Annual Security Report and Fire Safety Report online at https://myspc.southplainscollege.edu/ICS/Safety_and_Health/Annual_Security_Report.jnz. 
Printed copies are available upon request from the Vice President of Student A�airs, 806.716.2360. This contact information should only be used to obtain these reports.

South Plains College does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability or age in its programs and activities. The following person has been designated to handle 
inquiries regarding the non-discrimination policies:  Vice President for Student A�airs • South Plains College • 1401 College Avenue, Box 5 • Levelland, TX 79336 • 806.716.2360


